
Last Name First Name Camp Assignment Phone Number Email Address

Reyes Max Y&D Directors 717-405-1910 max@ohiocog.com

Vorse Dustin Camp Coordinator 440-228-6647 pastordustin@lakeeriechurch.com

Demuth Patrick Assistant Camp Coordinator 330-704-5923 pastorpatrickd@gmail.com

Vorse Katie Camp Corrdinator/Office 440-812-8825 katievorse@gmail.com

Demuth Jennifer Office Lead 216-470-6721 jen@ohiocog.com

Reyes Marissa Kitchen Lead 216-346-6703 rissalynnae@yahoo.com

Mason Ted Camp Store Lead 419-606-5485 pastortedmason@yahoo.com

Crouch Ben Camp Runner 330-303-3927 mtzioncogpastor@gmail.com

Harvey Nathan Wired Lead 440-226-9248 pastor@sheffieldchurch.com

Noel Matthew Camp Pastor Teen  Wired - Kids, Middle 330-760-0097 Mateonoel1990@outlook.com

Burkhart Francis Camper Care/ Yearbook 330-692-9068 fburkhart7@gmail.com

Burkhart Tammy Camper Care/ Yearbook 330-692-9068 tammyb767@gmail.com

Crouch Bethany Office Assistant 330-303-3943 crouch.bethany6@gmail.com

Estes Shannon Office Assistant- Kids, Middle, Teen  330/281-1605 casey0101@hotmail.com

Harvey Alissa Wired Lead 440-417-5622 Women@sheffieldchurch.com

Noel Taylor Canteen Lead 330-978-1321 tnoel4795@gmail.com

Mason Glenda Camp Store Lead 419/606-5485 glendamason1962@yahoo.com

Stewart Steve Security Lead, Camp Pastor Kids 330-418-6119 pastorstevenlisa@aol.com

Estes Jr Ron Logistics Lead 330-281-9074 ypron@hotmail.com

Schultz Donna Nurse - Kids & Intermediate 216-392-8952 schultz11413@aol.com

Bender Renee Nurse - Teen 3303329102 rbender2@neo.rr.com

Bias Kristen Girls Head Cabin Leader- Kids and Middle School 740-294-7432 kristenbias@yahoo.com

Lint Kim Girls Head Dorm Leader - SR. High  Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 330-280-3085 Timandkimlint@gmail.com

Lint Timothy Boys Head Cabin Leader - Teen  Boys Cabin Leader - Kids 330-481-6121 timlint@clcmentor.com

Bias Daniel Boys Head Dorm Leader - Kids and Middle School 740-294-3418 daniel@thehomeplateproject.com

Middleton Diana Camp Pastor - Middle  Girls Cabin Leader - Teen 330-307-6317 diana@lcogoh.com

Stout Tanya Rec Lead 330-324-4281 Tstout7989@gmail.com

Stewart Lisa Coffee House Lead, Registration 330-418-7646 Pastorstevenlisa@aol.com

Stewart Taylor Coffee House- Kids/Middle/Teen 330-671-8290 Taycstew@gmail.com

Stewart Miranda Coffee House-Kids, Middle,Teen 3308061586 Jstewart8722@yahoo.com

Stewart Cody Coffee House- Kids/Middle/Teen 330-418-4110 Cstewart0122@aol.com

Fields Taylor Coffee House- Kids/Middle/Intermediate 330-605-6755 Taylor.fields0815@gmail.com

Bostwick Angela Electives Lead 440-823-2931 abostwick@sbcglobal.net

Hester Emily Evangelist - Kids  Girls Cabin Leader Middle & Teen 330-904-5810 hesterem@gmail.com

Bush Amber Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 3304428413 Bush_2014@aol.com

Fox Roni Girls Cabin Leader - Kids (330) 565-7698 ronifox11@gmail.com

Golenberke Naomi Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 4408125886 naomirivers23@gmail.com
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Grayson Natalie Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 6142858478 natalie.nicole.amore@gmail.com

Hookway Halley Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 5032019468 Halleyhookway@gmail.com

Lange Bobbie Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 4402780026 bobbieharding6@gmail.com

Lanning Kristina Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 740-501-7189 kristina.lanning@yahoo.com

May Nicole Girls ACL - Kids 412-616-4370 33 East Pearl St.

Rohrer Kathy Girls Cabin Leader - Kids 13303127769 mustardvilleinc@gmail.com

Dotson Alexis Girls Cabin Leader - Kids  Canteen-Middle 2344104693 Aldotson12@aol.com

Rand Bridget Girls Cabin Leader - Kids & Middle 440-265-4896 bridgetrand@gmail.com

Nelson Janis Girls Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle 419-619-1358 janisnelson@twc.com

Santiago Carmen Girls Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle 440-591-9845 chicacatano@gmail.com

Hughes Abigail Girls Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle, Teen 330-312-6675 a_hughes97@live.com

Shuman Maddie Girls Cabin Leader - Kids,Middle, Teen 7404855377 maddieshuman22@gmail.com

Meadors JoAnn Girls Cabin Leader - Middle 330-219-3014 bestnana07@live.com

Tice Becky Girls Cabin Leader - Middle 3308433503 elcogclerk@gmail.com

Carlo Nicole (Nikki) Girls Cabin Leader - Teen 4406610195 nikkicarlo28@gmail.com

Lucien Aubrianna Girls Cabin Leader - Teen 419-367-7537 aubriannalucien@gmail.com

Lucien Grace Girls Cabin Leader - Teen 4193140059 luciengrace@gmail.com

Schultz Karla Girls Cabin Leader - Teen 4405813679 schultz.karla45@gmail.com

Weldon Nina Girls Cabin Leader -Middle & Teen 2163094994 j.nina061998@gmail.com

Gregory Lindsay Girls ACL - Kids 3308815777 Lrgregory727@gmail.com

Click Desiree Girls Cabin Leader - Kids  Cantten - Kids 3302194551 desireemeadors@aim.com

Arcaro Dara Girls ACL - Kids  Rec - Kids,Middle 440 812 1103 Lynn31120@gmail.com

Duffey Morgan Girls ACL Kids 3309802221 morganduffey16@gmail.com

Galloway Connie Girls ACL Kids 4199579291 gallop2002@yahoo.com

Showers Karen Girls ACL Kids 2342372078 Showerskaren0725@gmail.com

Wise Faith Girls ACL Kids 2342142309 Fleighann2008@gmail.com

Rand Violet Girls ACL Kids  Kitchen - Middle 440-265-4896 bridgetrand@gmail.com

Nelson Mark Boys Cabin Leader - Kids 4196191359 nelmark529@gmail.com

Barthalow Nickoma Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle  Logistics - Teen 3307498266 nbarthalow@gmail.com

Hughes Nick Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle, Teen (330) 437-9258 drama.king.hughes99@gmail.com

Overly Trevor Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle, Teen 7405014193 overlyimportantemails@gmail.com

Parsons Charles Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle, Teen 3303247904 charlie.parsons@aol.com

Schultz Joseph Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle, Teen 440-670-9929 Josephschultz56@yahoo.com

Wilson Andrew Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle, Teen 216/3380157 andrewwilson11995@yahoo.com

Black Jonah Boys Cabin Leader - Teen 4237718061 Jblack12@leeu.edu

Carlo Paul Boys Cabin Leader - Teen 4406610195 paulcarlo1122@yahoo.com

Hester Donald Boys Cabin Leader -Teen 330-936-4332 Drhester08@gmail.com

Massie James Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle, Teen 330/414-6996 pastorjimmymassie@gmail.com

Lange Eric Boys Cabin Leader Middle 4402781030 Eric.edl.lange@gmail.com



Burke Jack Boys Cabin Leader -Middle 7405071027 Jburke32@yahoo.com

Sparks Justin Boys Cabin Leader - Kids, Middle 2163404539 justinsparks@freedomchurchcleveland.org

Ross Jonah Boys ACL - Kids  Canteen - Kids  Canteen - Middle 4409698023 jonah.ross2005@gmail.com

Estes Elijah Boys ACL - Kids  Logistics -  Middle 330-676-2788 elijah.e6545@gmail.com

Thompson Anthony Boys ACL Kids 4196192994 thompsonmt50@yahoo.com

Tice Edward Boys ACL Kids 3308432674 becnjaxon@gmail.com

Rand Jr Clinton Boys ACL Kids  Kitchen - Middle 440-265-4896 bridgetrand@gmail.com

Hughes Margaret Camp Grandma 330/575-1778 margareth112146@gmail.com

Neff Deborah Camp Store 3306855118 Debbielovesvic@gmail.com

Rozalski Bonnie Camp Store - Kids 440-969-4186 bridgetrand@gmail.com

Knipp Jessica Camp Store - Kids  Girls ACL Kids & Middle 440-251-6146 Sistersaywhat2@gmail.com

Flowers Danielle Camp Store - Middle 614-325-0870 cdflowers2@frontier.com

Elliott Leah Camp Store-Kids 3309791047 leahelliott0410@gmail.com

Patterson Jennifer Girls ACL- Kids/ Camp Store - Middle 567-230-9381 unitedlife98@yahoo.com

Noel Rick Canteen 3307601407 revnoel57@gmail.com

Noel Pamela Canteen 3303362989 revnoel57@gmail.com

Kelly Sandra Canteen - Kids, Middle, Teen 3303231784 sanpan62@yahoo.com

Noel Victoria Canteen - Kids, Middle, Teen 3307604628 babygirlnoel@hotmail.com

Muncy Angela Canteen- Middle 7403981963 a.muncy@yahoo.com

Nadeau Krystal Kitchen - Kids 4408583413 knadeau77@icloud.com

Nadeau Elisha Kitchen 440-841-1617 elishanadeau30@gmail.com

Penn Diane Kitchen - Kids 3308560923 dimarie752003@yahoo.com

Favara MaKayla Kitchen - Kids, Middle 4199083567 blfavara2002@gmail.com

Taylor Erica Kitchen - Kids, Middle 3302373326 eritay77@hotmail.com

Hall Sr Steven Kitchen - Kids, Middle, Teen 440-265-7235 stevehallsr58@twc.com

Johnson Theresa Kitchen - Kids, Middle, Teen 440/855-1287 Theresa9033@gmail.com

Dickson Cindy Kitchen - Teen 440-645-8859 1012 E 6th St

Myers Deborah Kitchen - Teen 3304170018 lildeb7878@gmail.com

Shoemaker Jasmine Kitchen-Teen 330-330-1300 jasmisho22@gmail.com

Tank Jeff Kitchen 567-224-5909 Deals4u57@yahoo.com

Rzeszutek Edward Logistics-Kids 4409694148 ednlissy@gmail.com

Neff Victor Logistics - Kids, Middle & Teen 3306853324 Debbielovesvic@gmail.com

Craft Zachary Logistics - Kids 330-600-8781 zaccraft42@gmail.com

May Steven Logistics - Kids 8144020464 Isaiahsix@outlook.com

Keogh Ken Logistics - Kids, Middle & Teen 330-705-3271 kkeogh18@gmail.com

Rozalski Charles Logistics - Kids 440-381-3830 2016handydandy@gmail.com

Pierce Kenneth Logistics - Kids & Teen 440 813 7552 cell  814 922 3573 kpierce642@gmail.com

Varner Blake Logistics - Kids, Middle & Teen 3308039982 jamesblakevarner@gmail.com

Johnson Nelson Logistics - Kids, Middle, Teen 4408551287 Theresa9033@gmail.com



Schultz Katie Nurse Aid - Middle 440-396-7978 Schultz6017@gmail.com

Waltz Bobbie Jo Nurse Evening -Kids, Middle, Teen 330-806-7964 bobbiejod5@hotmail.com

Foor Carrie Kids- Nurse  Camp Store - Middle 2163138993 crazy.dog.cat.lady4@gmail.com

Mason Gavyn Rec - Kids  Wired - Middle 419/606-4622 gavyngmason094@gmail.com

Foss Gabriella Rec - Kids, Middle, Teen 3304738320 Gabriella13.gf@gmail.com

Estes Savanna Rec - Kids, Middle, Teen  Girls ACL - Kids,  Cantten -Middle,Teen 330-554-7054 estes.s@outlook.com

Patching Israel Rec -Middle 3303172182 israelronaldomessi@gmail.com

Stout Silas Rec - Kids, Middle, Teen 3305463721 Silas.stout.1110@icloud.com

Coach Emily Rec- Teen (440)-210-8813 emily.Coach.123@gmail.com

Middleton Eden Rec-Middle 330-999-9076 edenmiddleton76@gmail.com

Patching Yoshuaha Rec-Middle 3309882372 yoshuahapatching@gmail.com

Clayton James Security 567-203-9273 james_r_clayton@yahoo.com

Irwin Nathan Security 330-904-3949 narten23@yahoo.com

Stewart Justin Security 3308060864 Jstewart8722@yahoo.com

Rozalski Chuck Security - Kids 4409698059 crozalski1950@gmail.com

Fickel Robert G Wired 8599917053 robertfickel@gmail.com

Munger Josiah Wired 4404525735 joemung78@gmail.com

Burrer Sabastian Wired 440-714-7920 Sabastianburrer@gmail.com


